Surname

BATES
BELK
BODENHAMER
DAVIS
ENGEL
FISHER
FORBES
HARRELL
HILLMAN
JONES
NURNEY
PARKER
RAWLS
SARGEANT
SEVERS
TROLLINGER
WINDER

Deaths Reported in the Norfolk, VA Newspaper

(Covers Portsmouth, Norfolk, Norfolk County, Princess Anne Co., Suffolk and survounding areas)

Given Name

George B.

Robert Lee (Mrs.)
George W.

William Hersey (Dr.)
Hattie Stern

Lilliam Earle (Miss)
Sally (Mrs.)

Alphus C.

Clay W.

Willdair Drew

Albert Clarence
Hester Jane

James Thomas
Pocahontas Trigg
Margaret Taylor (Mrs.)
Edward Decker
Ernest Eldridge

September 1950

These obituaries are on a CD

HORNTHAL

FORREST

WHITE

Maiden Name

Age

72
81
60

69

55
53
70
54
83
73
78

45

Thurs.
Thurs.
Thurs.
Thurs.
Thurs.
Thurs.
Thurs.
Thurs.
Thurs.
Thurs.
Thurs.
Thurs.
Thurs.
Thurs.
Thurs.
Thurs.
Thurs.

Newspaper Date

Sept. 14
Sept. 14
Sept. 14
Sept. 14
Sept. 14
Sept. 14
Sept. 14
Sept. 14
Sept. 14
Sept. 14
Sept. 14
Sept. 14
Sept. 14
Sept. 14
Sept. 14
Sept. 14
Sept. 14

1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950



